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break fost

All breakfasts served with toasted home-made bread, butter & jam. Breakfast served until 11h00.

BREAKFASTS Order your eggs scrambled, fried, poached or boiled
(D Bacon, 2 Eggs & Tomato 80
(@ Bacon, Eggs, Tomato & Hashbrown 95
(3 Bacon, Eggs, Pork Sausage or Boerewors, Tomato, Hashbrown & Baked Beans 120
(@ Bacon, Eggs, Pork Sausage or Boerewors, Minute Steak, Tomato, Hashbrown &

Baked Beans 165
ADD  Bacon (1 rasher) / Boerewors / Pork Sausage / Hashbrown 20
Egg / Baked Beans 10
Minute Steak 65
Beef Mince on Toast with Fried Egg & Cheese 105
Scrambled Egg, Bacon & Cheese Wrap 105
Leberkaese with Fried Onions & Egg 145
Babbelas Brekkie: Homemade Burger Patty topped with Caramelised Onion,
Spicy Chakalaka Baked Beans, 2 Fried Eggs, Fried Tomato & Chips 150
OMELETTE AIl omelettes served with a hashbrown
V Plain (no cheese) 55
vV Cheese & Tomato 95
Bacon, Onion & Cheese 110
V' Spinach, Feta & Mushroom 115
Full House with Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion & Cheese 135
vV Mixed Veg 100
Savoury Beef Mince & Cheese 110
FRENCH TOAST
Lemon French Toast with Crispy Bacon & Syrup 105
v Lemon French Toast with Stewed Apple & Cream 95

TeosTies

Home-made bread & served with chips

v Cheese & Tomato 80  Chicken Mayo 100
Ham, Cheese & Tomato 95 Bacon & Banana 100
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato 100 Bacon & Egg 100

v Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Cheese 100 Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Tomato 110

v Egg Mayo 80 v Mixed Veg & Fried Egg 95

Tuna Mayo 95  Savoury Mince & Cheese 95



sTourTers

v Jalepefio Poppers 20 ea

v Soup of the Day /5
Spicy Roasted Calamari Strips 8b
Spicy Buffalo Wings 90
Cheesy Garlic Snails 115
Cheesy Garlic Prawns 125

v Greek: Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, peppers, feta & olives 155
vV Garden: Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, peppers, carrot & parmesan 115
Tuna: Lettuce, tuna fish, boiled egg, tomato, red onion, peppers, cucumbet,

apples & walnuts with honey mustard mayo dressing 155
Chicken: Lettuce, honey mustard grilled chicken strips, tomato, red onion,
cucumber, peppers, apples & walnuts with honey mustard mayo dressing 155

SAVOURY PANCAKES

vV Mixed Veg 8b
Savoury Mince 8b
Chicken Mayo 8b

NACHOS & LOADED FRIES

V Loaded Fries Cheesy Chilli Garlic 105
Loaded Fries Cheesy Bacon 115
v Nachos with Salsa, Cheese, Greek Yoghurt & Guacamole 145
ADD  Chicken / Beef Strips 175
WRAPS Served with chips
Beef Wrap with Salad and Honey Mustard Mayo 145
Beef Mince & Cheese Wrap 145
Chicken Wrap with Salad and Honey Mustard Mayo 145
v Mixed Vegetables Wrap with Grated Cheese and Honey Mustard Mayo 145

PREGO ROLLS Served with chips
100g Minute Steak 165
200g Sirloin Steak 225



mairv meals  condirue

BASKETS
Spicy Buffalo Wings & Chips 165
Battered Fried Fish Bites, Calamari & Chips 165
Chilli Cheese Nuggets, Mozzarella Cheese Sticks, Samoosas, Spring Rolls &
Chips 165
SNACKS
Biltong, Chilli Bites or Droéwors (100g) VAS
GOURMET BURGERS Served with chips
Chicken Burger with a Double Crumbed Chicken Patty 160
Beef Burger with Homemade Beef Patty 160
Chilli Jalapefio Cheese Beef Burger with Homemade Beef Patty 165
PASTA
v Tomato & Garlic Spaghetti 145
v Basil Pesto with Mushroom & Feta 155
ADD  Chicken / Calamari 175
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom 160
Creamy Chilli Garlic & Prawn 165
Spaghetti Bolognese 170
Beef Lasagne - Freshly Prepared 170
v Vegetable Lasagne - Freshly Prepared 170
FISH / SEAFOOD Served with chips & salad
Battered Hake 195
Battered Calamari 195

CHICKEN & PORK

Crumbed Chicken Strips & Greek Side Salad 150
Chicken Schnitzel served with Chips & Cheese Sauce 195
Chicken Schnitzel with Nachos Toppings (Salsa, Cheese, Greek Yoghurt &

Guacamole), served with Chips 245
Pork Chop served with Rotkohl & Bratkartoffeln 245
Eisbein served with Mash & Sauerkraut or Rotkohl 235

STEAK Served with chips / baked potato and a side salad

Sirloin Steak (200g) 205
Rump Steak (300 - 350g) 285
T-Bone Steak (500g) 295



s'owwub Ay

Namibian Kapana
Thinly Sliced Beef Steak served with Pap & Vetkoek with Chilli Salsa &
Hot Kapana Spice 265

Make your own Potjie Pot & Berry Crumble Dessert

4 persons or more, pre-booking essential 330
Garlic Butter 35
Mielie Pap with Spicy Relish 45
Sauces: Pepper / Cheese / Mushroom / Chilli Jalapefio 45
Portion of Battered Onion Rings 45
Sweet Carrots 45
Sweet Potatoes 45
Baked Potato with Butter or Sour Cream 45
Side Salad 50
Portion of Chips 50

Our meals are freshly prepared for the best quality. Thank
you for your patience!
On the odd occasion, certain items may be unavailable
due to supplier stock.
Thank you for your understanding!



PANCAKES

Nutella

Berry Compote

Caramel & Banana

Cinnamon Sugar / Lemon Sugar
Honey / Syrup

ADD Ice Cream or Cream

BAKED GOODIES

Apple Pie

Giant Oats Crunchie Cookie
Berry Crumble

CAKE

Chocolate

Carrot

Red Velvet

Lemon Cheesecake

|CE CREAM

Affogato - Vanilla Ice Cream, topped with Espresso and Toasted Almonds

desserl

Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce

milkshakes & smoolinies

Strawberry / Chocolate / Lime / Bubblegum / Vanilla / Coffee

MILKSHAKE

Oreo

DOUBLE THICK MILKSHAKE

Strawberry / Chocolate / Lime / Bubblegum / Vanilla / Coffee

Oreo

SMOOTHIES
Berry, Mango, Peanut Butter

ICE CREAM FLOATS
All Flavours

75
75
80
55
55
25

65
35
85

65
65
65
65

85
60

55
70

65
80

75

45



mini  cakes

Black Forest 8b-
Traditional German chocolate sponge cake, layered with sour
cherries, chocolate flavoured mousse and fresh cream,
topped with fine chocolate flavoured shavings..

Mississippi Mud Pie 85-
Rich chocolate flavoured brownie base topped with a thick
layer of decadent hazelnut and chocolate flavoured mousse,
covered with chocolate flavoured ganache and sprinkled with
roasted almonds.

Double Decker 85-
Layers of white and dark chocolate flavoured mousse on a
base of moist Sacher-torte, finished with a bittersweet cocoa
glaze and topped with fine chocolate flavoured shavings.

Cookies & Cream 85-
Chocolate cookies made with dark roasted cocoa, chopped
into a creamy, fluffy white chocolate flavoured mousse and
poured over a moist layer of Sacher-torte, garnished with
cocoa cookie crumble..

Passionate Lemon Cheesecake 85-
£33 A heavenly match of passion fruit and lemon cheesecake
K = made with whirls of lemon curd and layered over a golden

\I g gingerbread crumble base, topped with a delicious granadilla

\\__/ and lemon fruit coulis.



COFFEE
Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Cappuccino
Americano

Flat White

Latte Macchiato
Iced Coffee

TEA
Tea Five Roses
Rooibos

Special Teas

OTHER
Hot Chocolate

COOLDRINKS

Soda: Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Sparberry, Créme Soda

holl & wH drinks

Juice: Fruitree Guava, Liqui Fruit Orange Liqui Fruit Apple

Appletizer / Grapetizer
Water Still / Sparkling 500 ml
Water Still / Sparkling 1.5 litre

Homemade Iced Tea

Passion Fruit & Lemonade

Soda, Lime & Lemonade

Rock Shandy
Malawi Shandy

30
40
40
40
40
40
40

25
25
30

45

30
40
40
25
40
40
45
50
60
60



beer & dders

BEER & CIDER

Hansa Draught On Tap

Ladies Draught On Tap

Castle Lite / Black Label Draught On Tap

Castle Lite / Black Label Ladies Draught On Tap
Castle Lite / Black Label 500ml Cans
Windhoek Lager / Tafel Lager / Tafel Radler
Windhoek Draught / DAB Dark Beer

Weizenbier Schofferhofer

Weizenbier Schofferhofer Pineapple / Grapefruit
Beer Shandy

Savanna Dry

Hunters Dry

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Clausthaler Lemon / Grapefruit

Savanna Lemon / Windhoek

Darling Bombs Apple / Ginger / Cherry / Lemon

L}

witihes
RED WINE
Freixenet Chianti
Linton Park Red Rhino Shiraz
Linton Park Red Rhino Cabernet Sauvignon
Linton Park Red Rhino Merlot
Linton Park Red Rhino Pinotage

ROSE
Glenwood Save Our Rhinos Rose
Linton Park Rhino Sweet Rose

WHITE WINE

Glenwood Save Our Rhinos Sauvignhon Blanc
Linton Park Chardonnay

Linton Park White Rhino Chenin Blanc

SPARKLING WINE
Freixenet Sparkling Ice Rose Semiseco

40
30
35
25
50
40
50
50
40
55
45
40

45
45
50

320
230
180
180
180

245
180

245
200
180

330



