

+264 81 842 5465 info@daurebisib.com https://www.daurebisib.com/ WiFi Password: cactuscoffee

breakfast

All breakfasts served with toasted home-made bread, butter & jam. Breakfast served until 11h00.

BREAKFASTS Order your eggs scrambled, fried, poached or boiled	
1) Bacon, 2 Eggs & Tomato	_80
② Bacon, Eggs, Tomato & Hashbrown③ Bacon, Eggs, Pork Sausage or Boerewors, Tomato, Hashbrown & Baked Beans	_95 120
(4) Bacon, Eggs, Pork Sausage or Boerewors, Minute Steak, Tomato, Hashbrown &	_120
Baked Beans	165
ADD Bacon (1 rasher) / Boerewors / Pork Sausage / Hashbrown	_100
Egg / Baked Beans	10
Minute Steak	65
Beef Mince on Toast with Fried Egg & Cheese	105
Scrambled Egg, Bacon & Cheese Wrap	_105
Leberkaese with Fried Onions & Egg	_145
Babbelas Brekkie: Homemade Burger Patty topped with Caramelised Onion,	
Spicy Chakalaka Baked Beans, 2 Fried Eggs, Fried Tomato & Chips	_150
OMELETTE All omelettes served with a hashbrown	55
∀ Plain (no cheese) ✓ Cheese & Tomato	_55 95
Bacon, Onion & Cheese	_93 110
✓ Spinach, Feta & Mushroom	115
Full House with Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion & Cheese	135
✓ Mixed Veg	100
Savoury Beef Mince & Cheese	110
FRENCH TOAST	
Lemon French Toast with Crispy Bacon & Syrup	_105
∨ Lemon French Toast with Stewed Apple & Cream	_95
toasties	
Home-made bread & served with chips	
0.0	100
Ham, Cheese & Tomato 95 Bacon & Banana	100 100
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato100 Bacon & Egg	100
✓ Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Cheese100 Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Tomato	110
✓ Egg Mayo80 ✓ Mixed Veg & Fried Egg	95
Tuna Mayo 95 Savoury Mince & Cheese	55 95

starters

y Jalepeño Poppers	_20 ea
∨ Soup of the Day	_75
Spicy Roasted Calamari Strips	_85
Spicy Buffalo Wings	_90
Cheesy Garlic Snails	_115
Cheesy Garlic Prawns	_125
salads	
✓ Greek: Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, peppers, feta & olives	155
✓ Garden: Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, peppers, carrot & parmesan	115
Tuna: Lettuce, tuna fish, boiled egg, tomato, red onion, peppers, cucumber,	
apples & walnuts with honey mustard mayo dressing	155
Chicken: Lettuce, honey mustard grilled chicken strips, tomato, red onion,	
cucumber, peppers, apples & walnuts with honey mustard mayo dressing	155
main meals	
SAVOURY PANCAKES	
✓ Mixed Veg	85
Savoury Mince	85
Chicken Mayo	_85
NACHOS & LOADED FRIES	
✓ Loaded Fries Cheesy Chilli Garlic	105
Loaded Fries Cheesy Bacon	115
✓ Nachos with Salsa, Cheese, Greek Yoghurt & Guacamole	145
ADD Chicken / Beef Strips	175
7100 Officker 7 Deer Strips_	_1/5
WRAPS Served with chips	
Beef Wrap with Salad and Honey Mustard Mayo	_145
Beef Mince & Cheese Wrap	_145
Chicken Wrap with Salad and Honey Mustard Mayo	145
✓ Mixed Vegetables Wrap with Grated Cheese and Honey Mustard Mayo	_145
PREGO ROLLS Served with chips	
100g Minute Steak	165
200g Sirloin Steak	225

main meals continue

	BASKETS	
	Spicy Buffalo Wings & Chips	165
	Battered Fried Fish Bites, Calamari & Chips	165
	Chilli Cheese Nuggets, Mozzarella Cheese Sticks, Samoosas, Spring Rolls &	
	Chips	165
	Omps	_103
	SNACKS	
		75
	Biltong, Chilli Bites or Droëwors (100g)	_/3
	GOURMET BURGERS Served with chips	
	Chicken Burger with a Double Crumbed Chicken Patty	160
	Beef Burger with Homemade Beef Patty	160
	Chilli Jalapeño Cheese Beef Burger with Homemade Beef Patty	165
	PASTA	
12	Tomato & Garlic Spaghetti	145
•	Basil Pesto with Mushroom & Feta	155
٧	ADD Chicken / Calamari	175
	Creamy Chicken & Mushroom	160
	Creamy Chilli Garlic & Prawn	165
	Spaghetti Bolognese	170
	Beef Lasagne - Freshly Prepared	_170
12	Vegetable Lasagne - Freshly Prepared	170
٧		
	FISH / SEAFOOD Served with chips & salad	
	Battered Hake	_195
	Battered Calamari	_195
	CHICKEN & PORK	
	Crumbed Chicken Strips & Greek Side Salad	_150
	Chicken Schnitzel served with Chips & Cheese Sauce	_195
	Chicken Schnitzel with Nachos Toppings (Salsa, Cheese, Greek Yoghurt &	0.45
	Guacamole), served with Chips	_245
	Pork Chop served with Rotkohl & Bratkartoffeln	_245
	Eisbein served with Mash & Sauerkraut or Rotkohl	_235
	OTENIA OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	
	STEAK Served with chips / baked potato and a side salad	005
	Sirloin Steak (200g)	_205
	Rump Steak (300 - 350g)	_285
	T-Bone Steak (500g)	_295

speciality main meals

Namibian Kapana

Thinly Sliced Beef Steak served with Pap & Vetkoek with Chilli Salsa &	
Hot Kapana Spice	_265

Make your own Potjie Pot & Berry Crumble Dessert

4 persons or more, pre-booking essential	330
--	-----

add extras

Garlic Butter	35
Mielie Pap with Spicy Relish	45
Sauces: Pepper / Cheese / Mushroom / Chilli Jalapeño	45
Portion of Battered Onion Rings	45
Sweet Carrots	45
Sweet Potatoes	45
Baked Potato with Butter or Sour Cream	45
Side Salad	50
Portion of Chips	50

kindly note:

Our meals are freshly prepared for the best quality. Thank you for your patience!

On the odd occasion, certain items may be unavailable due to supplier stock.

Thank you for your understanding!

dessert

PANCAKES	
Nutella	75
Berry Compote	75
Caramel & Banana	80
Cinnamon Sugar / Lemon Sugar	55
Honey / Syrup	55
ADD Ice Cream or Cream	25
BAKED GOODIES	
Apple Pie	65
Giant Oats Crunchie Cookie	35
Berry Crumble	85
	T
CAKE	
Chocolate	65
Carrot	65
Red Velvet	65
Lemon Cheesecake	65
ICE CREAM	
Affogato - Vanilla Ice Cream, topped with Espresso and Toasted Almonds	85
Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce	60
	1/
milkshakes & smoothies	
my shares & smoothes	
MILKSHAKE	
Strawberry / Chocolate / Lime / Bubblegum / Vanilla / Coffee	55
Oreo	70
DOUBLE THICK MILKSHAKE	
Strawberry / Chocolate / Lime / Bubblegum / Vanilla / Coffee	65
Oreo	80
SMOOTHIES	
Berry, Mango, Peanut Butter	75
ICE CREAM FLOATS	
All Flavours	45

mini cakes



Black Forest 85-

Traditional German chocolate sponge cake, layered with sour cherries, chocolate flavoured mousse and fresh cream, topped with fine chocolate flavoured shavings..



Mississippi Mud Pie

85-

Rich chocolate flavoured brownie base topped with a thick layer of decadent hazelnut and chocolate flavoured mousse, covered with chocolate flavoured ganache and sprinkled with roasted almonds.



Double Decker

85-

Layers of white and dark chocolate flavoured mousse on a base of moist Sacher-torte, finished with a bittersweet cocoa glaze and topped with fine chocolate flavoured shavings.



Cookies & Cream

85-

Chocolate cookies made with dark roasted cocoa, chopped into a creamy, fluffy white chocolate flavoured mousse and poured over a moist layer of Sacher-torte, garnished with cocoa cookie crumble..



Passionate Lemon Cheesecake

85-

A heavenly match of passion fruit and lemon cheesecake made with whirls of lemon curd and layered over a golden gingerbread crumble base, topped with a delicious granadilla and lemon fruit coulis.

hot & cold drinks

COFFEE	
Espresso Single	30
Espresso Double	40
Cappuccino	40
Americano	40
Flat White	40
Latte Macchiato	40
Iced Coffee	40
TEA	
Tea Five Roses	25
Rooibos	25
Special Teas	30
OTHER	
Hot Chocolate	45
COOLDRINKS	
Soda: Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Sparberry, Crème Soda	30
Juice: Fruitree Guava, Liqui Fruit Orange Liqui Fruit Apple	40
Appletizer / Grapetizer	40
Water Still / Sparkling 500 ml	25
Water Still / Sparkling 1.5 litre	40
Homemade Iced Tea	40
Passion Fruit & Lemonade	45
Soda, Lime & Lemonade	50

60

60

Rock Shandy

Malawi Shandy_

beer & ciders

BEER & CIDER	
Hansa Draught On Tap	40
Ladies Draught On Tap	30
Castle Lite / Black Label Draught On Tap	35
Castle Lite / Black Label Ladies Draught On Tap	25
Castle Lite / Black Label 500ml Cans	50
Windhoek Lager / Tafel Lager / Tafel Radler	40
Windhoek Draught / DAB Dark Beer	50
Weizenbier Schofferhofer	50
Weizenbier Schofferhofer Pineapple / Grapefruit	40
Beer Shandy	55
Savanna Dry	45
Hunters Dry	40
NON-ALCOHOLIC	4.5
Clausthaler Lemon / Grapefruit	45
Savanna Lemon / Windhoek	45
Darling Bombs Apple / Ginger / Cherry / Lemon	50
wine	
RED WINE	200
Freixenet Chianti	
Linton Park Red Rhino Shiraz	
Linton Park Red Rhino Cabernet Sauvignon	100
Linton Park Red Rhino Merlot	
Linton Park Red Rhino Pinotage	160
ROSÉ	
Glenwood Save Our Rhinos Rose	245
Linton Park Rhino Sweet Rose	180
WHITE WINE	
Glenwood Save Our Rhinos Sauvignon Blanc	245
Linton Park Chardonnay	200
Linton Park White Rhino Chenin Blanc	180
SPARKLING WINE	
Freixenet Sparkling Ice Rose Semiseco	330